
Elvis 24/7 
Live from Graceland

Bruce Springsteen, 24/7

The Fab Four, 24/8

Acoustic/
Singer-Songwriters

Worldwide Rhythmic Hits

Today’s Pop Hits

Pop Music You Can Move to

Discover Amazing Channels

Pop Hits with
Original MTV VJs

Pop Hits with
Cousin Brucie
Pop Hits with
American Top 40

Bright Pop Hits

2000s Pop Hits

Today’s Adult Hits

Pop Hits

Pop Hits with
Downtown Julie Brown

Today’s Pop Vocalists

Love Songs

Rock & Pop
from the ’90s & 2000s

Hot Latin Hits

Happy Songs
for a Celebration

Little Steven's 
Garage Rock

’70s/’80s Classic Rock

Grateful Dead, 24/7

Escape to Margaritaville

Deep Classic Rock

Pearl Jam, 24/7

’60s/’70s Classic Rock

’90s Alternative/Grunge 

Jam Bands

Classic Alternative

Mellow Classic Rock

Classic Rock Meets
New Rock

Rock Hall Inducted Artists

New Hard Rock

Indie & Beyond

New Alternative Rock

Modern Punk  XL

’80s Hair Bands

Heavy Metal  XL

Ozzy’s Classic Hard Rock

Reggae

Rock & Roll Jukebox Songs

’90s/2000s Hard Rock  XL

Live Classic Rock

Eminem’s
Hip-Hop Channel  XL

Today’s Hip-Hop Hits  XL

LL COOL J’s
Classic Hip-Hop  XL

Classic Soul/Motown

Today’s R&B Hits

Adult R&B Hits

’70s/’80s R&B

Smooth R&B Love Songs

’90s & 2000s
Hip-Hop/R&B  XL 

Downtempo/Deep House

Electronic Dance
Music Hits

Global Rhythm Vibes

’90s/2000s Dance Hits

’70s – 2000s Dance Hits

Bluegrass

Willie’s Classic Country

Rockin’ Country Rebels

Country Bar Songs

Dwight Yoakam’s
Music Channel

2000s Country Hits

Today’s Country Hits

Garth’s Own Channel, 24/7

’80s/’90s Country Hits

Kirk Franklin’s
Gospel Channel

Christian Pop & Rock

Southern Gospel

Standards by
Sinatra & More

’40s Pop Hits/Big Band

B.B. King's Blues Channel

Show Tunes

Classic Jazz

Smooth/
Contemporary Jazz

Classical Music

Opera/Classical Vocals

New Age

Easy Listening

Pop Hits Sung 
by Kids for Kids

Kids’ Music

Pop Hits for the 
Entire Family

Music to Drive to!

24/7 Cover Songs

Music from
Rock Icon Tom Petty

Kenny Chesney’s
Music Channel

Go to siriusxm.com/news&issues
to find your city.

’70s/’80s
Smooth-Sailing Soft Rock311 +

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

43

44

45

63

64

65

46

47

42

48

49

10

13

14

15

16

17

158

19

20

18

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

50

51

52

53

54

56

55

57

58

59

60

61

62

66

67

75

76

77

78

79

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

341 +

350 +

349 +

310 +

313 +

314 +

316 +

300 +

330 +

301 +

302 +

304 +

133-
136

POP
HIP-HOP/R&B

CHRISTIAN

DANCE & ELECTRONIC

COUNTRY

JAZZ/STANDARDS

CLASSICAL

FAMILY

ROCK

TRAFFIC & WEATHER

COMMERCIAL-FREE MUSIC

4" x 11.25"
3.75" x 11"
3.5" x 10.5" n/aKelly Damstrom

OEM NEW

ABG Channel Lineup

19-3502 1
4C
PDF

2/15/19

Please visit siriusxm.com for the
latest channel lineup or to become a subscriber.

Make the trip 
even sweeter.
Call 1-800-716-7335 to activate your satellite radio.

19-3502-ABG-ChLU-FLYR-1-24.indd   1 2/13/19   3:35 PM



XL May include frequent explicit language or mature programming. All programming 
subject to change.
© 2019 Sirius XM Radio Inc. Sirius, XM, SiriusXM and all related marks and logos are trademarks of Sirius XM 
Radio Inc. Elvis™ and Elvis Presley™ © 2019 ABG EPE IP LLC. All other marks, channel names and logos are 
the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved. 19-3502 Effective Date: 1/24/19

4" x 11.25"
3.75" x 11"
3.5" x 10.5" n/aKelly Damstrom

OEM NEW

ABG Channel Lineup

19-3502 1
4C
PDF

2/15/19

X on XM & SiriusXM radios S on Sirius radios + on SiriusXM radios

24/7 NFL Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 MLB® Talk
& Play-by-Play

Mad Dog Russo,
Morning Men

Golic & Wingo/
Sports Talk

Get Up!, First Take,
and SportsCenter

Fantasy Sports Talk

Sports Talk,
Jim Rome

Combat Sports Talk

Trusted Source
for Gaming News

Soccer Talk
& Play-by-Play

Latino Sports Talk 
& Play-by-Play

Latest Sports 
News from ESPN

24/7 NBA Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 NHL® Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 Golf Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 SEC Talk
& Play-by-Play
24/7 Big 12 Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 Pac-12 Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 Big Ten Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 ACC Talk
& Play-by-Play

24/7 NASCAR® 
Talk & Races

The Howard Stern Show  XL

The World of
Howard Stern  XL

Comedy & Shows
with Kevin Hart  XL

Comedy Central
Uncensored  XL

Produced by Foxworthy/
Larry the Cable Guy  XL

All-Time
Greatest Comedians  XL

The Best
Uncensored Comedy  XL

Comedy for the
Entire Family

Andy Cohen/
Pop Culture/More  XL

Norton/Roberts/Ellis  XL

Business Powered
by Wharton

Entertainment Talk & News

Music Talk That Rocks

The TODAY Show — All Day

Smart & Funny
Female Talk  XL

Real Doctors, Real People

Agriculture/ 
Western Lifestyle

Classic Radio Shows

Positive Inspiration for Life

Talk for Truckers

FOX News Simulcast

CNBC Simulcast

FOX Business Simulcast

MSNBC Simulcast

World News

CNN Simulcast

Business News

HLN Simulcast

Podcasts & Political
Comedians

FOX News Headlines, 24/7

Independent Public Radio

News from
Around the World

Canada’s #1
Radio News Source

NPR News & Conversation

College Sports Talk/
Play-by-Play

Conservative Talk

Non-Partisan Political Talk

African-American Talk 
feat. Joe Madison

Talk Radio from FOX News

C-SPAN Live Simulcast

Progressive Talk
Dr. Laura,
Dave Ramsey & More!

Christian Talk

Talk for Saints and Sinners

Messages from Billy Graham

Solid Catholic Talk
Not available on XM satellite

Sports and Entertainment Talk
Not available on XM satellite

Canadian Indie Music First

Francophone Pop

Radio-Canada News & Info

New Canadian Country

Canadian Current Affairs

Francophone Country Folk

New & Emerging 
Indie/Alt-Rock
The New Indie Pop 
Alternative

HBCU Excellence 
in Education
Talk About Good

Z100 Plays All The Hits

KIIS FM Los Angeles

Real Talk with Real People

Korean Music and News

American Latino Talk Radio
Spanish Series,
Specials, More

Your Latino Variety Channel

Where Music is Born

Canadian Comedy
Uncensored  XL

Superstars,
Celebs, Hot Sex  XL

The Herd/Undisputed/
Live Games

Satirical Sports/
Men’s Talk  XL

Final Sports Scores and Info

Canadian Indigenous
Peoples’ Radio

Live Hispanic Talk

Americana Music

Opinionated
Sports Talk Radio
Sports Radio
in Spanish

Agriculture/ 

MSNBC Simulcast

World News

Business News

Podcasts & Political
Comedians

Independent Public Radio

NPR News & Conversation

MSNBC Simulcast

Agriculture/ 
Western Lifestyle
Agriculture/ 
Western Lifestyle
Agriculture/ Agriculture/ 

MSNBC Simulcast

World News

Business News

Podcasts & Political
Comedians

Independent Public Radio

NPR News & Conversation

88

169

125

83

85

93

204

206

211

100

101

94

95

96

97

98

99

162

163

166

167

168

170

171

173

172

174

11

12

141

142

143

152

145

154

153

102

103

105

106

109

108

110

111

128

132

146

148

80

81

157

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

147

124

131

129

130

126

127

89
209

X
S

86
207

X
S

92
208

X
S

87
210

X
S

90

91

82

84

123 X

144 X

165 S

455 +

460 +

470 +359 +

469 +

450 +

454 +

468 +

467 +

371 +

372 +

373 +

374 +

375 +

370 +

415 +

SPORTS

POLITICS/ISSUES

RELIGION

NEWS/PUBLIC RADIOHOWARD STERN

COMEDY

CANADIAN

MORE

ENTERTAINMENT

EVERY MAJOR SPORT

For live sports schedules and channel
numbers, visit siriusxm.com/sports

Live Sports Play-by-Play

19-3502-ABG-ChLU-FLYR-1-24.indd   2 2/13/19   3:35 PM


