(((SiriusXM)))

Make the trip **even sweeter.**

Call 1-800-716-7335 to activate your satellite radio.

POP	2	(L-FREE MUSIC
02		Today's Pop Hits		-HOP/R	
03	NENUS	Pop Music You Can Move to	42	Jointra Look	Reggae LL COOL J's
04	SPOTLIGHT	Discover Amazing Channels	43	ROCK	Classic Hip-Hop xL
05	50 :05	Pop Hits	44		Today's Hip-Hop Hits xL Eminem's
06	6	Pop Hits with	45	SHADE 45	Eminem's Hip-Hop Channel xL
07		Cousin Brucie Pop Hits with	46	the heat	Today's R&B Hits '90s & 2000s
07		American Top 40 Pop Hits with Original MTV VJs	47	₩ Heart ® Soul	Hip-Hop/R&B xL Adult R&B Hits
		Pon Hits with	48	Sout	Classic Soul/Motown
09		Downtown Julie Brown	50	dizoove	'70s/'80s R&B
10		2000s Pop Hits	330	0.0	Smooth R&B Love Songs
13	thercoffee	Worldwide Rhythmic Hits Acoustic/	DA	0	
14	thercoffee	Acoustic/ Singer-Songwriters	51	bom	Electronic Dance
15		Today's Adult Hits	52	DIPLO'S	Music Hits Global Rhythm Vibes
16	blend	Bright Pop Hits	53	CHILL	Downtempo/Deep House
17	ROCIS	Rock & Pop from the '90s & 2000s	54	A	'70s – 2000s Dance Hits
158	Valiente	Hot Latin Hits	341	+ 100000	'90s/2000s Dance Hits
300	+ celeste	Happy Songs for a Celebration	co	UNTRY	
301	+ ROAD TRIP	Music to Drive to!	55	(garth	Garth's Own Channel, 24/7
302		24/7 Cover Songs	56	C chuinet	Today's Country Hits
304	+ VELVET	Today's Pop Vocalists	57	NSR	Kenny Chesney's Music Channel
RO	СК		58	*PRIME* COUNTRY	'80s/'90s Country Hits
18	Beatles	The Fab Four, 24/8	59	NUMALESS ROADHOUSE	Willie's Classic Country
19	Elvis	Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland	60	OUTLAW	Rockin' Country Rebels
20	ESTREET	Bruce Springsteen, 24/7	61	Y2KOUNTRY	2000s Country Hits
21	RABIO BIDIG	Little Steven's	62	CONTRACTOR OF	Bluegrass
22	PEARL JAM	Garage Rock Pearl Jam, 24/7	349	BLAT	Dwight Yoakam's Music Channel
	MADIU Ogyany	Grateful Dead, 24/7	350	+ 器合B00ZE	Country Bar Songs
23	Radio MARGARITAVILLE	Escape to Margaritaville	СН	RISTIAN	
24	Classie	'70s/'80s Classic Rock	63	mēssage	Christian Pop & Rock
25	Classic		64	XF PRAISE	Kirk Franklin's Gospel Channel
26	Vinyi	'60s/'70s Classic Rock	65	enLighten	Southern Gospel
27	O deep th <u>acks</u>	Deep Classic Rock		ZZ/STAN	
28	SPECTRUM	Classic Rock Meets New Rock	66	WATERCOLORS Real	Smooth/ Contemporary Jazz
29		Jam Bands	67	·Real JAZZ	Classic Jazz New Age
31	RADIO	Music from Rock Icon Tom Petty	68 69	Oscape	Easy Listening
32	TheBridge	Mellow Classic Rock	70	Love	Love Songs
33	1 Wave	Classic Alternative	71	Sinatra	Standards by Sinatra & More
34	LITHUM	'90s Alternative/Grunge	72		Show Tunes
35	Xnu	Indie & Beyond	73	4Q	'40s Pop Hits/Big Band
36	NATION	New Alternative Rock	74	Alexallo	B.B. King's Blues Channel
37	OCTANE	New Hard Rock	CL/	ASSICAL	-
38	022	Ozzy's Classic Hard Rock	75	Met Opera Radio	Opera/Classical Vocals
39	HAINNION	'80s Hair Bands	76	SYMPHONY	Classical Music
40	<u> अन्ययोक्तीजनाः</u>	Heavy Metal xL	FA	MILY	
41		'90s/2000s Hard Rock xL	77	KIDZBOP.	Pop Hits Sung by Kids for Kids
310	Â	Rock Hall Inducted Artists	78		Kids' Music
311	+ YACHTROCK	'70s/'80s Smooth-Sailing Soft Rock	79	Radio	Pop Hits for the Entire Family
	+ CROCKBAR	Rock & Roll Jukebox Songs	TRA	AFFIC &	WEATHER
314	FACTION	Modern Punk xL	133- 136	6	1st weather
	+ STATE COMESANCE		136	Go to <mark>siriu</mark> s	xm.com/news&issues
1 3 10	· · ··································	Live Classic Rock	1	to	find your city.

Please visit siriusxm.com for the latest channel lineup or to become a subscriber.

((SiriusXM[®])))

SPO			EVER
Live	FN (***	ay-by-Play	80
Fi	or live sports umbers, visit	schedules and channel siriusxm.com/sports	81
88		24/7 NFL Talk & Play-by-Play	84
89 X 209 S	RADIO	24/7 <i>MLB®</i> Talk & Play-by-Play	370 +
90		24/7 NASCAR®	468 +
86 X	A STIEN	Talk & Races 24/7 NBA Talk	82
207 S	(NAME)	& Play-by-Play	83
91		24/7 NHL® Talk & Play-by-Play	85
92 X 208 S		24/7 Golf Talk & Play-by-Play	93
87 X 210 S	TANTASY SFORTS	Fantasy Sports Talk	157
371 +		24/7 ACC Talk & Play-by-Play 24/7 Big Ten Talk	204
372 + 373 +	. RADIO	24/7 Big Ten Talk & Play-by-Play 24/7 Pac-12 Talk & Play-by-Play	206
374 +	RADIO	24/7 SEC Talk & Play-by-Play 24/7 Big 12 Talk	211
375 +	RADIO	& Play-by-Play	<mark>467</mark> +
НΟ		STERN	NEW
100	HOWARD	The Howard Stern Show xL The World of	112
101		Howard Stern xL	113
COM	COMEDY	All-Time	115
94	GREATS	Greatest Comedians xL Comedy Central	116
95	© RADIO	Uncensored xL	117
96		Comedy & Shows with Kevin Hart xL	118
97	COMPUT	Produced by Foxworthy/ Larry the Cable Guy xL	119
98	LAUGINSO	Comedy for the Entire Family	120
99	Receipting	The Best Uncensored Comedy xL	121
ENT	undia	NMENT	122
102	angy	Andy Cohen/ Pop Culture/More xL	123 X
103	FACTION TALK	Norton/Roberts/Ellis xL	147 169
105	Entertainment	Entertainment Talk & News	454 +
106	VOLUME	Music Talk That Rocks The TODAY Show — All Day	POL
108		Smart & Funny	124
109 110		Female Talk xL Real Doctors, Real People	125
111	TRADIO TREOMPH	Dr. Laura, Dave Ramsey & More!	126
128	JOEL OSTEEN RADIO	Positive Inspiration for Life	127 450 +
132	RADIO BODD Business	Business Powered by Wharton	455 +
146		Talk for Truckers	RELI
148	FARD GLASSES	Classic Radio Shows	129
415 +		Superstars, Celebs, Hot Sex xL	130 (
CAN	IADIAN		131
162	e radio3	Canadian Indie Music First	460 + MOR
163	ici 静 musique _{chansons}	Francophone Pop	11
165 s	- RADIO	Canadian Indigenous Peoples' Radio	12
166		Francophone Country Folk	141
167	TALKS	Canadian Current Affairs Canadian Comedy	142
168	CAMADA LAUGHS	Uncensored xL	143 144 X
170 171	ci première	Radio-Canada News & Info New Canadian Country	145
171	Structure of the struct	Final Sports Scores and Info	152
173	VERGE	New & Emerging Indie/Alt-Rock	153
174	influence	The New Indie Pop Alternative	154 469 +
359 +	NORTH	Americana Music	470 +
	VM & Ciriuc)	Miradian S on S	

VER	Y MAJC	DR SPORT
80	(RADIO))	Golic & Wingo/ Sports Talk
81	ESPII XTRAIJ	Get Up!, First Take, and SportsCenter
84		College Sports Talk/ Play-by-Play
370 ·		Latest Sports News from ESPN
468 -	+ DEPORTES	Latino Sports Talk
		& Play-by-Play
82		Mad Dog Russo, Morning Men
83	(FOX)	The Herd/Undisputed/ Live Games
85	ARSTOOL RADIO	Satirical Sports/ Men's Talk xL
93	NATION	Combat Sports Talk
157	F	Soccer Talk & Play-by-Play
204	VSIN	Trusted Source for Gaming News
206	CES SPORTS	Sports Talk, Jim Rome
211	Dan Patrick	Opinionated Sports Talk Radio
467 -		Sports Radio in Spanish
NE\	NS/PUE	
112	CNBC	CNBC Simulcast
113		FOX Business Simulcast
114	/FOX	FOX News Simulcast
115	FOX NEWS	FOX News Headlines, 24/7
116	CNN	CNN Simulcast
117	HLN	HLN Simulcast
118	MSNBC	MSNBC Simulcast Business News
119 120	Radio	World News
121	insight	Podcasts & Political Comedians
122	n p r	NPR News & Conversation
123		Independent Public Radio
147	RIRAL	Agriculture/ Western Lifestyle
169	radio one	Canada's #1 Radio News Source News from
454	International	Around the World
POL		SSUES Non-Partisan Political Talk
124	PATRIOT	Conservative Talk
126	URBAN	African-American Talk feat. Joe Madison
127	PROGRESS	Progressive Talk
450		Talk Radio from FOX News C-SPAN Live Simulcast
455 REL		0-07 AIV LIVE OIIIIUIGASL
120	4	Talk for Saints and Sinners
129		Solid Catholic Talk Not available on XM satellite
131	FamilyTalk	Christian Talk
460	+ GRAHAM Channel	Messages from Billy Graham
MO	RE	
11	KIISFM	KIIS FM Los Angeles Z100 Plays All The Hits
141	- Living	Real Talk with Real People
142	HBCU	HBCU Excellence in Education
143		Talk About Good Korean Music and News
144 x	K TREE HETALIK Madio	Sports and Entertainment Talk Not available on XM satellite
152	VIVO	Where Music is Born
153		Live Hispanic Talk
154	Latino	American Latino Talk Radio Spanish Series, Specials, More
469	• TELEMINEO	Specials, More Your Latino Variety Channel
	-	

X on XM & SiriusXM radios S on Sirius radios

+ on SiriusXM radios

XL May include frequent explicit language or mature programming. All programming subject to change.

© 2019 Sirius XM Radio Inc. Sirius, XM, SiriusXM and all related marks and logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. Sirius™ and Elvis Presley™ © 2019 ABG EPE IP LLC. All other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved. 19-3502 Effective Date: 1/24/19